in height (as measured to the peak of the roof ).

•	 In addition to the above garage, a residential lot may have an additional accessory 
building, up to twelve (12) ft. in height, as long as the total square footage of the two 
areas does not exceed one thousand two hundred (1,200) sq. ft.

•	 A smaller accessory shed up to one hundred and twenty (120) sq. ft. and not taller than 
twelve (12) ft. in height is allowed in addition to the above accessory areas, provided that 
in no case shall there be more than two (2) detached accessory buildings.